
Specifications

Features

Stacked Diverter Valve
015-3WDNSS Finish(XX) q

• All Metal Construction
• 3 Way Stacked Diverter
• Non-Shared Functionality
• Ceramic Disc Cartridge
• R89 Series Trim Sold Separately
• Dual 1/2” I.P. or 1/2” Copper  

Sweat Connections

• Integral Stops
• Temperature Limit Stop Included
• Anti-Scald Shower Cartridge
• Spool Pressure Balance Valve
• Optional 7/8” Extension Kit  

951-3649 Available, Order Separately
• Pforever Warranty®

SS-015-3WDNSS

6-5/16
[160]

5-15/16
[150.7]

3-3/4
[95.3]

3 [77]

5-11/16
[144.6]

4-7/16
[112.8]

13324-16 June 22, 2021
Copyright © 2021, Pfister Inc.

1-800-PFAUCET (732-8238) • pfisterfaucets.com/supportREV 01

• IAPMO Certified to ASME A112.18.1/CSA B125.1 
including:

• ASSE 1016
• ADA Compliant – ANSI A117.1 (Lever Handles Only)

Code Compliance
Pfister products are designed and 
manufactured in compliance with the 
following standards and codes:

Dimensions


